
 

 

 

     

    

 

  

 

1983 Bass Charity Vase (hosted by) The Bass Museum 500 500 
    1984 Licensed Victualler’s Homes (hosted by) Young & Co. 400 900 
    1985 Helen House Hospice (hosted by) Vaux & Co. Ltd. 400 1,300 
    1986 Helen House Hospice (hosted by) Morland & Co. Ltd. 500 1,800 
    1987 Blendworth Hall Hostel (hosted by) George Gale & Co. Ltd. 500 2,300 
    1988 Phoenix Centre (hosted by)  Harvey & Son (Lewes) Ltd 622 2,922 
    1989 Mayor of Rochdale’s Charity (hosted by) J. W. Lees & Co. Ltd. 810 3,732 
    1990 Rose Meadow Hostel (hosted by) Cotleigh Brewery 1,394 5,126 
    1991 Leukaemia Research (hosted by) Hook Norton Brewery Co. Ltd. 1,443 6,569 
    1992 MacMillan Nurses (hosted by) Tollemache & Cobbold Breweries Ltd 1,700 8,269 
    1993 Prospect House Hospice (hosted by)  J. Arkell & Sons Ltd. 2,229 10,498 
    1994 R N L I (hosted by) Shepherd Neame Ltd. 2,758 13,256 
    1995 MacMillan Nurses Appeal (hosted by) W. H. Brakspear & Sons Ltd 2,100 15,356 
    1996 Hammersmith Cancer Fund (hosted by) Fuller, Smith & Turner PLC 2,800 18,156 
    1997 Demelza House Hospice (hosted by) Shepherd Neame Ltd. 2,553 20,709 
    1998 Multiple Sclerosis Society (hosted by) J. W. Lees & Co. Ltd. 1,000 21,709 
 & British Diabetes Association 1,000 22,709 
    1999 Imperial Cancer Research Fund (hosted by) Mansfield Brewery Co. Ltd. 2,200 24,909 
    2000 N S P C C ((hosted by) hosted by) Harvey & Son (Lewes) Ltd  2,200 27,109 
    2001 Leukaemia Research for Children (hosted by) Black Sheep Brewery PLC 2,000 29,109 
    2002 Cowes Inshore Lifeboat (hosted by) Ventnor Brewery 1,800 30,909 
    2003 Motor Neurone Society (hosted by) Holden’s Brewery Ltd. 2,300 33,209 
    2004 Stroke Association (hosted by) Cotleigh Brewery 2,004 35,213 
    2005 Swindon Cares (hosted by) J. Arkell & Sons Ltd.    700 36,613 
 & British Kidney Transplant Association 1,400 37,313 
    2006 National Hospital for Neurology (hosted by) ) Young & Co. 3,001 40,314 
    2007 British Heart Foundation (hosted by) Harvey & Son (Lewes) Ltd 1,400 41,714 
 & East Sussex Association for the Blind 1,400 43,114 
    2008 Cancer Research UK (hosted by) Fuller, Smith & Turner PLC 2,800 45,914 
    2009 St Giles Hospice, Lichfield (hosted by) Marston’s Beer Company 3,001 48,915 
    2010 Focus 12, Bury St Edmunds (hosted by) Greene King PLC 2,500 51,415 
    2011 Promise Dreams, Wolverhampton (hosted by) Banks’s Brewery 2,500 53,915 
    2012 Naomi House, Winchester (hosted by) Hall & Woodhouse Ltd 2,200 56,115 
    2013 MacMillan Cancer Support (hosted by) Charles Wells Ltd, Bedford          1,400 

 
57,515 

  & Keech Hospice, Luton 1,400 
 

58,915 
     2014 Alexander Devine Childrens Hospice  (hosted by) Windsor & Eton 

Brewery 
2,075 60,990 

  
 

   2015 NC TLC Trust, Earls Barton. (hosted by) Phipps NBC Ltd, Northampton 2,400  63,390 

    2016 Heckington AVCS & Lincs Ark (hosted by) 8 Sail Brewery 1,125 64,515 

    2017 Save The Children (hosted by) The Outstanding Brewery Co. Ltd., Salford 2,000 67,986 

    2018 Prospect Hospice (hosted by) Arkell’s Brewery Ltd., Swindon 2,000 69,986 

    2019 Fresh Start – New Beginings (hosted by) Adnams PLC., Southwold ???? ??,??? 
    


